
 

SOUTH COLONIE BOARD OF EDUCATION 

COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

                                                                                       2023-2024 

Meetings to be held at District Office unless otherwise specified. 

DAY DATE TIME COMMITTEE 

Thursday August 24, 2023 8:30am Facilities/Transportation  

Tuesday September 5, 2023 6:00pm Communications  

Tuesday September 12, 2023 6:00pm Graduation/ Athletics HOF  

Tuesday September 19, 2023 6:00pm Academic Achievement 

Tuesday October 3, 2023 6:00pm Audit and Finance 

Thursday October 12, 2023 8:30am Facilities/Transportation  

Monday October 16, 2023 6:00pm Policy 

Tuesday October 17, 2023 6:00pm Accountability/BOE Operations 

Tuesday November 7, 2023 6:00pm Strategic Planning  

Tuesday November 14,2023 6:00pm Communications 

Monday November 20,2023 5:30pm Policy 

Tuesday November 28, 2023 5:30pm Academic Achievement 

Tuesday December 5, 2023 5:30pm Graduation/ Athletics HOF 

Tuesday December 12,2023 5:30pm Audit/Finance 

Thursday December 14, 2023 5:30pm Facilities/Transportation 

Tuesday January 2, 2024 5:30pm Accountability/BOE Operations 

Tuesday January 9, 2024 5:30pm Superintendent Evaluation- Executive Session 

Monday January 22, 2024 5:30pm Policy  

Tuesday February 6, 2024 5:30pm Academic Achievement 

Tuesday February 27, 2024 5:30pm Communications 

Thursday March 7, 2024 8:30am Facilities/Transportation  

Tuesday March 12, 2024 5:30pm Accountability/BOE Operations  

Monday March 18, 2024 5:30pm Policy 

Tuesday April 9, 2024 5:30pm Strategic Planning 

Tuesday April 16, 2024 5:30pm Graduation/ Athletics HOF 

Thursday May 2, 2024 8:30am Facilities/Transportation  

Monday May 20,2024 5:30pm Policy 

Tuesday May 28, 2024 5:30pm Academic Achievement/ Graduation HOF (at CCHS 
Library) 

Tuesday June 4, 2024 5:30pm Strategic Planning 

Tuesday June 4, 2024 6:30pm Superintendent Evaluation- Executive Session 

Tuesday June 11, 2024 5:30pm Communications 

Tuesday June 25, 2024 5:00pm Audit/Finance 

 
 


